Springfield Crappie Club Club Tournament Application

Mark Twain Lake - South Fork Resort 36765 MO-154, Stoutsville, MO 65283

Saturday & Sunday, October 12 & 13, 2024
Saturday October 12, 7:00 am - 2:30 pm
Sunday October 13, 7:00 am - 1:00 pm
Check-in: 6:30 am at South Fork Resort Both Days

\$80.00 Per Boat (No Refunds)
Pay Out: 1st to 4th Place (100% \$ Pay Back)
Big Crappie Pot: \$10 per Angler per Day (100% \$ Pay Back)
Two Persons Per Team Per Boat
Takeoff Will be in the Order That Applications are Received
A Life Jacket Must be Worn at Takeoff

No Alcohol During Tournament Hours While on the Water

Afternoon Check-in at the South Fork Resort Parking Lot by 2:30 pm on Saturday and 1:00 pm on Sunday Disqualification if Late, With No Exceptions

Must be in Weigh-in Line by 3:00 pm on Saturday and 1:30 pm on Sunday at South Fork Resort Parking Lot Seven (7) Crappie, Nine (9) - Inch Minimum

Ties Will be Broken by Largest Crappie Weighed. Big Fish Ties Will be Broken by Earliest Takeoff Number.

Trailering Will be Allowed

Every boat must check in at weigh-in line, with or without fish.

To Qualify for the Classic, You Must Physically Fish 3 Club or 2 Club and 1 Open Tournament

Make Checks Payable to: Springfield Crappie Club P.O. Box 2574 Springfield, IL 62708

Name:	Partner's Name:	_
Address:	Partner's Address:	
City:	City:	
Zip Code:	Zip Code:	-
Phone:	Phone:	
Email:	Email:	-
Signature:	Signature:	_
incurred in connection with this tournament. FY	elease all contestants, sponsors and tournament officials from all I, tournament end times can be changed the morning of the tourn ent below. Tournament Director: Arick Clark- (217) 416-0706	
Entry Fee:		
Big Crappie:		
Total Fee:		

MARK TWAIN LAKE CLUB CRAPPIE TOURNAMENT SPRINGFIELD CRAPPIE CLUB

OCTOBER 12 & 13, 2024

SUPPORTED BY THESE FINE SPONSORS

Karen Koger

Member Service Officer 2717 Sangamon Avenue Springfield, Illinois 62702 p. 217.726.2101 ext 272 f. 217.547.1672



















803 S. Dirksen Parkway Springfield, IL











217.529.9700

Steve Shelton

3135 S. 14th • Springfield, IL 62703 steve@solutionprint.com











